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NSWCHSSA 2004 CHAMPIONSHIPS Monday, 29 March 2004

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 1 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Heat 1

1 04.04 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 1 (Sarah Tucker) 6  4:23.92   0.00  +0.00
2 04.12 CARINGBAH HS (Ellie Bawden) 4  4:25.91   1.99  +1.99
3 04.03 MACLEAN HS 3 (Elyse Depiante) 5  4:26.93   1.02  +3.01
4 04.02 MACLEAN HS 2 (Renae Wilson) 3  4:34.27   7.34 +10.35
5 04.06 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 3 (Shari Keogh) 8  4:57.27  23.00 +33.35
6 04.10 RIVERSIDE GIRLS HS (Louisa Andrews) 7  5:03.44   6.17 +39.52

04.16 SHOALHAVEN HS (Naomi Stokes) 1 DNS
04.14 WESTFIELDS SPORTS HS (Alicia Perkovich) 2 DNF

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 38)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 2 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Heat 2

1 04.13 SOUTH GRAFTON HS (Ashleigh Peppernell) 5  4:29.33   0.00  +0.00
2 04.09 ELDERSLIE HS (Bianca Volkiene) 4  4:31.38   2.05  +2.05
3 04.01 MACLEAN HS 1 (Kate Hogan) 8  4:33.56   2.18  +4.23
4 04.07 SHOALHAVEN HS 1 (Sally McKinnon) 3  4:43.17   9.61 +13.84
5 04.08 GRAFTON HS (Danielle Brady) 2  4:50.78   7.61 +21.45
6 04.05 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 2 (Josie Hawken) 7  4:52.09   1.31 +22.76
7 04.11 RIVERSIDE GIRLS HS (Rosa Brown) 6  4:57.66   5.57 +28.33

04.15 WESTFIELDS SPORTS HS (Tamara McGowan) 1 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 38)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 3 CHAMPIONSHIP WOMENS DOUBLE SCULL Heat 1

1 05.11 WOOLOOWARE HS (Trompp,Woodcroft) 5  8:30.77   0.00  +0.00
2 05.10 TAREE HS (Crisp,Ireland) 6  8:43.54  12.77 +12.77
3 05.13 SOUTH GRAFTON HS (Newman,Sims) 4  8:49.77   6.23 +19.00
4 05.03 MACLEAN HS 2 (Tubini,Williams) 3  8:58.02   8.25 +27.25
5 05.02 MACLEAN HS 1 (Bolton,Nelmes) 7  9:30.52  32.50 +59.75
6 05.06 SYDNEY GIRLS HS 2 (Wells,Saffron) 8  9:52.44  21.92 +81.67

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 39)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 4 CHAMPIONSHIP WOMENS DOUBLE SCULL Heat 2

1 05.04 MACLEAN HS 3 (Fisher,Smidt) 5  8:32.77   0.00  +0.00
2 05.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS (Bowling,Smidt) 7  8:34.13   1.36  +1.36
3 05.09 GRAFTON HS (Ward,Tunsted) 4  8:40.82   6.69  +8.05
4 05.14 SOUTH GRAFTON HS (Colgrave,White) 2  9:04.28  23.46 +31.51
5 05.05 SYDNEY GIRLS HS 1 (Brown,Ciddor) 3  9:04.65   0.37 +31.88
6 05.08 SHOALHAVEN HS 1 (Zsigmond,Leslie) 8  9:53.54  48.89 +80.77

05.12 CARINGBAH HS (Stocker,Hamer) 6 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 39)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 5 CHAMPIONSHIP MENS SINGLE SCULL Heat 1

1 10.07 MACLEAN HS 3 (Samuel Jagoe) 7  8:07.62   0.00  +0.00
2 10.12 SYDNEY BOYS HS 2 (Ben Mitchell) 3  8:15.06   7.44  +7.44
3 10.03 WOLLUMBIN HS (Arden Lakaev) 8  8:27.62  12.56 +20.00
4 10.15 TAREE HS (Geoff Minett) 4  9:00.32  32.70 +52.70
5 10.04 WARNERS BAY HS (Mark Wallace) 5  9:13.11  12.79 +65.49
6 10.14 NORTH SYDNEY BOYS HS (Peter Budovsky) 6  9:29.24  16.13 +81.62

Progress : 1,2,3,4,5->Semi-Final (Race's 28,29)
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 6 CHAMPIONSHIP MENS SINGLE SCULL Heat 2

1 10.08 ELDERSLIE HS (James Harding) 4  7:51.49   0.00  +0.00
2 10.13 SYDNEY BOYS HS 3 (Joshua Scharfegger) 6  8:04.36  12.87 +12.87
3 10.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS (Daniel Lang) 7  8:07.73   3.37 +16.24
4 10.17 JANNALI HS (Tom Warren) 5  8:15.48   7.75 +23.99
5 10.06 MACLEAN HS 2 (Billy Gannon) 3  8:28.15  12.67 +36.66

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 28,29)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 7 CHAMPIONSHIP MENS SINGLE SCULL Heat 3

1 10.11 SYDNEY BOYS HS 1 (Mischa Steen) 6  8:36.60   0.00  +0.00
2 10.05 MACLEAN HS (Arther Pryor) 3  8:37.98   1.38  +1.38
3 10.10 HUNTERS HILL HS (Tim Hanford) 2  8:48.82  10.84 +12.22
4 10.16 TAREE HS (Warren Hall) 7  8:49.31   0.49 +12.71
5 10.02 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 2 (James Eather) 4  9:24.39  35.08 +47.79

Progress : 1,2,3,4,5->Semi-Final (Race's 28,29)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 8 MENS UNDER 15 SINGLE SCULL Heat 1

1 06.06 GRAFTON HS (Lewis Hemphill) 8  4:12.25   0.00  +0.00
2 06.04 SYDNEY BOYS HS 1 (Anton Komarov) 7  4:27.59  15.34 +15.34
3 06.10 TAREE HS (Ryan Joplin) 4  4:40.82  13.23 +28.57
4 06.03 MACLEAN HS (Brendon Fisher) 3  4:49.21   8.39 +36.96
5 06.02 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 2 (Daniel Baxter) 5  4:52.17   2.96 +39.92

06.08 BLAXLAND HS (James Wilson) 6 DNS
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 40)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 9 MENS UNDER 15 SINGLE SCULL Heat 2

1 06.07 GRAFTON HS (Benton Ford) 6  4:33.03   0.00  +0.00
2 06.05 SYDNEY BOYS HS 2 (Joel Livingston) 5  4:50.70  17.67 +17.67
3 06.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 1 (Nick Rudder) 7  4:52.08   1.38 +19.05
4 06.11 TAREE HS (Kingsley Saville) 3  5:14.63  22.55 +41.60

06.09 BLAXLAND HS (Stephen Booth) 4 DNS
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 40)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 10 WOMENS UNDER 17 SINGLE SCULL Heat 1

1 15.07 CAMBRIDGE PARK HS (Natalie Matthews) 5  4:19.74   0.00  +0.00
2 15.22 PORT HACKING HS (Kate Darke) 9  4:20.95   1.21  +1.21
3 15.05 KOTARA HS (Anna Reynolds) 8  4:33.34  12.39 +13.60
4 15.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 1 (Rebecca Zaffino) 2  4:38.90   5.56 +19.16
5 15.06 MACLEAN HS (Emma Bolton) 7  4:52.32  13.42 +32.58
6 15.15 MAITLAND GROSSMANN H (Sarah Pritchard) 4  4:58.31   5.99 +38.57
7 15.18 TAREE HS (Natasha Saville) 3  4:59.76   1.45 +40.02

15.04 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 4 (Lauren Nay) 6 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 32,33)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 11 WOMENS UNDER 17 SINGLE SCULL Heat 2

1 15.13 SHOALHAVEN HS 1 (Elle Gibson) 3  4:23.38   0.00  +0.00
2 15.12 BLAXLAND HS (Alison Butler) 7  4:42.02  18.64 +18.64
3 15.02 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 2 (Melissa Bowling) 4  4:45.36   3.34 +21.98
4 15.17 TAREE HS (Amy Minett) 2  4:46.19   0.83 +22.81
5 15.20 TAREE HS (Kerryn Aldous) 5  4:50.56   4.37 +27.18
6 15.08 SYDNEY GIRLS HS 1 (Mylan Vu) 6  4:56.33   5.77 +32.95
7 15.10 SYDNEY GIRLS HS 3 (Tabitha Lafernis) 8  5:09.57  13.24 +46.19

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 32,33)
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 12 WOMENS UNDER 17 SINGLE SCULL Heat 3

1 15.21 WOOLOOWARE HS (Jackie Peile) 2  4:27.91   0.00  +0.00
2 15.03 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 3 (Candice Brown) 5  4:28.83   0.92  +0.92
3 15.16 MAITLAND GROSSMANN H (Tiffany Kiem) 6  4:30.58   1.75  +2.67
4 15.14 SHOALHAVEN HS 2 (Ashley Roth) 4  4:40.20   9.62 +12.29
5 15.11 SYDNEY GIRLS HS 4 (Madeline Collings-Begg) 3  5:02.82  22.62 +34.91
6 15.19 TAREE HS (Zoe Stuttard) 7  5:09.81   6.99 +41.90

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Semi-Final (Race's 32,33)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 13 WOMENS UNDER 16 DOUBLE SCULL Heat 1

1 17.03 MACLEAN HS 2 (Eke,Depiante) 5  4:18.13   0.00  +0.00
2 17.08 SHOALHAVEN HS (Stokes,McKinnon) 8  4:22.31   4.18  +4.18
3 17.04 SYDNEY GIRLS HS 1 (Salomon,Cole) 4  4:31.85   9.54 +13.72
4 17.09 GRAFTON HS (Brady,Brady) 7  4:38.72   6.87 +20.59
5 17.11 WESTFIELDS SPORTS HS (McGowan,Perkovich) 6  4:44.60   5.88 +26.47
6 17.07 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 3 (Brotherson,Keogh) 3  4:48.69   4.09 +30.56

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 51)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 14 WOMENS UNDER 16 DOUBLE SCULL Heat 2

1 17.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 1 (Tucker,Peppernell) 7      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 17.02 MACLEAN HS 1 (Hogan,Wilson) 6                 
3 17.06 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 2 (Nowland,Clark) 4                 
4 17.10 RIVERSIDE GIRLS HS (Andrews,Brown) 5                 
5 17.05 SYDNEY GIRLS HS 2 (Ma,Kay) 3                 

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 51)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 15 WOMENS UNDER 15 SINGLE SCULL Heat 1

1 19.06 MACLEAN HS 2 (Rachael See) 6      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 19.09 TAREE HS (Jennifer Silcock) 4                 
3 19.02 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 2 (Stef Colgrave) 3                 
4 19.12 TAREE HS (Georgi Meaton) 7                 
5 19.10 TAREE HS (Lara Stuttard) 5                 

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 53)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 16 WOMENS UNDER 15 SINGLE SCULL Heat 2

1 19.05 MACLEAN HS 1 (Nichole Farrell) 7  4:41.53   0.00  +0.00
2 19.04 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 4 (Krystal Austin) 5  4:44.10   2.57  +2.57
3 19.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 1 (Brooke Nay) 3  4:53.57   9.47 +12.04
4 19.08 SHOALHAVEN HS (Naomi Stokes) 6  4:55.99   2.42 +14.46

19.11 TAREE HS (Amy Deer) 4 SCRATCHED
19.07 CONCORD HS (Kathleen Molony) 8 DNS

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 53)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 17 CHAMPIONSHIP WOMENS SINGLE SCULL Heat 1

1 22.15 TAREE HS (Courtney Stewart) 6  9:37.00   0.00  +0.00
2 22.17 ASQUITH GIRLS HS (Jessica Mackney) 7                 
3 22.06 MACLEAN HS 4 (Katrina Fisher) 2                 
4 22.03 MACLEAN HS (Nici Nelmes) 5                 

22.21 CARINGBAH HS (Rowena Hamer) 3 SCRATCHED
22.22 CARINGBAH HS (Verena Stocker) 4 SCRATCHED
22.13 GRAFTON HS (Clare Ward) 8 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2,3,4,5,6->Semi-Final (Race's 30,31)
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 18 CHAMPIONSHIP WOMENS SINGLE SCULL Heat 2

1 22.08 MACLEAN HS 6 (Martina Smidt) 4  9:05.34   0.00  +0.00
2 22.09 ST MARYS SEN HS (Shona George) 3                 
3 22.02 HUNTER PERF ARTS HS (Laura Dunn) 7                 
4 22.20 WOOLOOWARE HS (Sarah Woodcroft) 5                 
5 22.04 MACLEAN HS 2 (Carly Tubini) 6                 

22.14 GRAFTON HS (Hannah Tunsted) 2 SCRATCHED
22.10 SYDNEY GIRLS HS 1 (Melanie Ciddor) 8 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2,3,4,5,6->Semi-Final (Race's 30,31)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 19 CHAMPIONSHIP WOMENS SINGLE SCULL Heat 3

1 22.11 SYDNEY GIRLS HS 2 (Nicole Bartos) 7  9:25.67   0.00  +0.00
2 22.19 WOOLOOWARE HS (Alison Trompp) 5                 
3 22.16 TAREE HS (Sharna Pullen) 3                 
4 22.05 MACLEAN HS 3 (Sandra Williams) 2                 
5 22.07 MACLEAN HS 5 (Karen Hafner) 4                 
6 22.12 SHOALHAVEN HS 1 (Nicole Leslie) 6                 

22.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS (Jessica Sims) 8 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4,5,6->Semi-Final (Race's 30,31)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 20 CHAMPIONSHIP MENS DOUBLE SCULL Heat 1

1 21.03 MACLEAN HS 1 (Jagoe,Gannon) 4  7:24.04   0.00  +0.00
2 21.12 TAREE HS (Hall,Minett) 3                 
3 21.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS (Lang,Eather) 7                 
4 21.09 SYDNEY BOYS HS 3 (Mitchell,Delaruelle) 5                 
5 21.07 SYDNEY BOYS HS 1 (Bennett,Scharfegger) 8                 

21.02 WOLLUMBIN HS (Lakaev,Lakaev) 6 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 55)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 21 CHAMPIONSHIP MENS DOUBLE SCULL Heat 2

1 21.11 NORTH SYDNEY BOYS HS (Henson,Cooper) 4  8:09.47   0.00  +0.00
2 21.10 GRAFTON HS (Carpenter,Counsel) 8                 
3 21.04 MACLEAN HS 2 (Woodhouse,Pryer) 5                 
4 21.06 HUNTERS HILL HS (Soto,Schwalgersach) 7                 

21.08 SYDNEY BOYS HS 2 (Glass,Jacques) 3      DNS
21.05 CONCORD HS 1 (Detores,Bowd) 6 DNS

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 55)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 22 MENS UNDER 17 SINGLE SCULL Heat 1

1 25.08 SYDNEY BOYS HS 3 (Dominic Gorman) 3  3:48.77   0.00  +0.00
2 25.05 PENRITH HS (Lloyd Niccol) 6  3:54.92   6.15  +6.15
3 25.11 WESTFIELDS SPORTS HS (Joel Pradeaux) 8  3:59.17   4.25 +10.40
4 25.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS (Mathew Cameron) 7  4:00.16   0.99 +11.39
5 25.10 GRAFTON HS (Brenton Skennar) 4  4:26.00  25.84 +37.23
6 25.03 MACLEAN HS (Michael Baker) 5  4:36.03  10.03 +47.26

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 59)
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 23 MENS UNDER 17 SINGLE SCULL Heat 2

1 25.04 CAMBRIDGE PARK HS (Aaron Matthews) 4  4:04.48   0.00  +0.00
2 25.09 GRAFTON HS (Marty Hemphill) 6  4:07.54   3.06  +3.06
3 25.06 SYDNEY BOYS HS 1 (Karl Kruszelnicki) 5  4:14.08   6.54  +9.60
4 25.07 SYDNEY BOYS HS 2 (Bryan Wrench) 3  4:18.29   4.21 +13.81
5 25.02 MACLEAN HS (Daniel Ryan) 7  4:22.29   4.00 +17.81
6 25.12 WESTFIELDS SPORTS HS (Cowan Whitfield) 2  4:38.10  15.81 +33.62

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 59)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 24 WOMENS UNDER 17 DOUBLE SCULL Heat 1

1 28.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 1 (Zaffino,Bowling) 5  4:29.00   0.00  +0.00
2 28.02 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 2 (Perl,Brown) 2  4:33.30   4.30  +4.30
3 28.07 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 7 (Hawken,Vanderham) 6  4:47.18  13.88 +18.18
4 28.06 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 6 (Austin,Cookson) 8  5:06.25  19.07 +37.25
5 28.13 TAREE HS (Stuttard,Saville) 7  5:50.00  43.75 +81.00
6 28.08 SHOALHAVEN HS 1 (Cameron,Stokes) 4  6:27.69  37.69 +118.6
7 28.11 GRAFTON HS (Stockton,Kean) 3  7:18.60  50.91 +169.6

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 62)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 25 WOMENS UNDER 17 DOUBLE SCULL Heat 2

1 28.03 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 3 (Brown,Nay) 8  4:05.69   0.00  +0.00
2 28.09 SHOALHAVEN HS 2 (Gibson,McKinnon) 5  4:11.08   5.39  +5.39
3 28.14 TAREE HS (Aldous,Minett) 3  4:16.64   5.56 +10.95
4 28.05 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 5 (Black,Laforest) 4  4:18.11   1.47 +12.42
5 28.12 MAITLAND GROSSMANN H (Pritchard,Kiem) 6  4:19.95   1.84 +14.26
6 28.04 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 4 (O'Brien,Hay) 7  4:21.45   1.50 +15.76
7 28.10 CONCORD HS (Navusolo-Bisasa,Ryan) 2  5:32.21  70.76 +86.52

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 62)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 26 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Heat 1

1 31.06 WOLLUMBIN HS (Khaney Lakaev) 2  3:55.73   0.00  +0.00
2 31.17 CONSERVATORIUM HS (Brent Currie) 1  4:04.02   8.29  +8.29
3 31.09 MACLEAN HS 3 (Mike McCann) 5  4:10.50   6.48 +14.77
4 31.10 SYDNEY BOYS HS 1 (Sandy Cunningham) 3  4:11.31   0.81 +15.58
5 31.02 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 2 (Brendon Palmer) 6  4:11.99   0.68 +16.26
6 31.11 SYDNEY BOYS HS 2 (James Tiedgen) 4  4:14.16   2.17 +18.43
7 31.14 TAREE HS (Chris Nicholson) 7  4:23.35   9.19 +27.62
8 31.03 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 3 (Joel Watkins) 8  4:34.67  11.32 +38.94

31.07 MACLEAN HS 1 (Mathew Bowie) 9 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 65)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 27 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Heat 2

1 31.08 MACLEAN HS 2 (Simon Farrell) 7  4:03.18   0.00  +0.00
2 31.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 1 (Jared Perl) 2  4:04.83   1.65  +1.65
3 31.04 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 4 (Bill Bowling) 4  4:07.73   2.90  +4.55
4 31.12 GRAFTON HS (Justin Christiansen) 5  4:10.22   2.49  +7.04
5 31.13 TAREE HS (John Dennes) 9  4:10.90   0.68  +7.72
6 31.16 WESTFIELDS SPORTS HS (Carlo Calandra) 6  4:17.41   6.51 +14.23
7 31.05 HUNTERS HILL HS (Tom Denahy) 3  4:20.48   3.07 +17.30

31.15 TAREE HS (Jordan Fussell) 8 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 65)
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 28 CHAMPIONSHIP MENS SINGLE SCULL Semi-Final 1

1 10.07 MACLEAN HS 3 (Samuel Jagoe) 5  8:08.19   0.00  +0.00
2 10.13 SYDNEY BOYS HS 3 (Joshua Scharfegger) 6  8:14.31   6.12  +6.12
3 10.11 SYDNEY BOYS HS 1 (Mischa Steen) 4  8:16.29   1.98  +8.10
4 10.03 WOLLUMBIN HS (Arden Lakaev) 3  8:24.27   7.98 +16.08
5 10.16 TAREE HS (Warren Hall) 8  8:44.63  20.36 +36.44
6 10.10 HUNTERS HILL HS (Tim Hanford) 7  9:05.52  20.89 +57.33

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 44)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 29 CHAMPIONSHIP MENS SINGLE SCULL Semi-Final 2

1 10.08 ELDERSLIE HS (James Harding) 5  7:47.06   0.00  +0.00
2 10.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS (Daniel Lang) 7  8:06.97  19.91 +19.91
3 10.12 SYDNEY BOYS HS 2 (Ben Mitchell) 4  8:15.13   8.16 +28.07
4 10.15 TAREE HS (Geoff Minett) 2  8:16.89   1.76 +29.83
5 10.17 JANNALI HS (Tom Warren) 8  8:22.02   5.13 +34.96
6 10.05 MACLEAN HS (Arther Pryor) 6  8:55.62  33.60 +68.56
7 10.04 WARNERS BAY HS (Mark Wallace) 3  9:18.38  22.76 +91.32

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 44)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 30 CHAMPIONSHIP WOMENS SINGLE SCULL Semi-Final 1

1 22.15 TAREE HS (Courtney Stewart) 5  9:07.44   0.00  +0.00
2 22.06 MACLEAN HS 4 (Katrina Fisher) 3  9:12.01   4.57  +4.57
3 22.09 ST MARYS SEN HS (Shona George) 6  9:13.30   1.29  +5.86
4 22.20 WOOLOOWARE HS (Sarah Woodcroft) 7  9:18.23   4.93 +10.79
5 22.11 SYDNEY GIRLS HS 2 (Nicole Bartos) 4  9:32.05  13.82 +24.61
6 22.16 TAREE HS (Sharna Pullen) 2  9:42.89  10.84 +35.45

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 56)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 31 CHAMPIONSHIP WOMENS SINGLE SCULL Semi-Final 2

1 22.08 MACLEAN HS 6 (Martina Smidt) 5  8:44.02   0.00  +0.00
2 22.02 HUNTER PERF ARTS HS (Laura Dunn) 7  9:09.88  25.86 +25.86
3 22.07 MACLEAN HS 5 (Karen Hafner) 8  9:29.48  19.60 +45.46
4 22.17 ASQUITH GIRLS HS (Jessica Mackney) 4  9:31.27   1.79 +47.25
5 22.05 MACLEAN HS 3 (Sandra Williams) 3  9:50.15  18.88 +66.13
6 22.19 WOOLOOWARE HS (Alison Trompp) 6  9:53.91   3.76 +69.89

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 56)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 32 WOMENS UNDER 17 SINGLE SCULL Semi-Final 1

1 15.07 CAMBRIDGE PARK HS (Natalie Matthews) 5  4:19.67   0.00  +0.00
2 15.21 WOOLOOWARE HS (Jackie Peile) 4  4:25.52   5.85  +5.85
3 15.05 KOTARA HS (Anna Reynolds) 3  4:29.62   4.10  +9.95
4 15.16 MAITLAND GROSSMANN H (Tiffany Kiem) 7  4:32.02   2.40 +12.35
5 15.06 MACLEAN HS (Emma Bolton) 1  4:38.77   6.75 +19.10
6 15.17 TAREE HS (Amy Minett) 2  4:39.54   0.77 +19.87
7 15.12 BLAXLAND HS (Alison Butler) 6  4:45.25   5.71 +25.58

15.11 SYDNEY GIRLS HS 4 (Madeline Collings-Begg) 8 DNS
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 49)
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 33 WOMENS UNDER 17 SINGLE SCULL Semi-Final 2

1 15.22 PORT HACKING HS (Kate Darke) 4  4:22.66   0.00  +0.00
2 15.13 SHOALHAVEN HS 1 (Elle Gibson) 5  4:25.88   3.22  +3.22
3 15.03 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 3 (Candice Brown) 6  4:30.34   4.46  +7.68
4 15.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 1 (Rebecca Zaffino) 2  4:36.80   6.46 +14.14
5 15.14 SHOALHAVEN HS 2 (Ashley Roth) 7  4:41.35   4.55 +18.69
6 15.20 TAREE HS (Kerryn Aldous) 8  4:49.03   7.68 +26.37
7 15.15 MAITLAND GROSSMANN H (Sarah Pritchard) 1  5:02.17  13.14 +39.51

15.02 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 2 (Melissa Bowling) 3 SCRATCHED
15.08 SYDNEY GIRLS HS 1 (Mylan Vu) 9 DNS

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 49)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 34 MIXED MASTERS EIGHT Final

1
33.02 SYDNEY BOYS HS 2
(Erskine,Garrett,Kratz,Vercoe,Tba,Batt,Tba,Burrell) 7  3:55.86   0.00  +0.00

2
33.01 SYDNEY BOYS HS 1

6  4:11.91  16.05 +16.05



Issued :  7/4/04  1:39 PM

NSWCHSSA 2004 CHAMPIONSHIPS Tuesday, 30 March 2004

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 36 CHAMPIONSHIPS MENS EIGHT Final

1
02.02 SYDNEY BOYS HS 1
(Wrench,Tiedgen,Mitchell,Grimm,Polis,Scharfeggar,Steen,Bennett,c:Tan) 4  6:34.24   0.00  +0.00

2
02.03 SYDNEY BOYS HS 2
(Clegg,Stamati,Glass,Girdler,Gerofi,Dan,Delaruelle,Jacques,c:Hurrell) 6  6:45.27  11.03 +11.03

3
02.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS
(Clements,Ingram,Hewitt,Bligh,Saye,James,Dewberry,Cavanagh,c:Colgrave) 5  7:42.30  57.03 +68.06

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 37 MENS UNDER 16 QUAD SCULL Final

1 03.05 SYDNEY BOYS HS 3 (Kamerman,Angell,Tiedgen,Cunningham) 5  4:10.09   0.00  +0.00
2 03.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS (Andrews,Watkins,Palmer,Perl) 4  4:12.27   2.18  +2.18
3 03.07 TAREE HS (Nicholson,Dennes,Joplin,Saville) 3  4:18.46   6.19  +8.37
4 03.06 SYDNEY BOYS HS 4 (Song,Liu,Na,Kim) 2  4:18.89   0.43  +8.80
5 03.04 SYDNEY BOYS HS 2 (Liu,Zhang,Kok,McKay,c:Huang) 8  4:27.39   8.50 +17.30
6 03.03 SYDNEY BOYS HS 1 (Guo,Kim,Hgo,Pham,c:Devapiriom) 6  4:27.76   0.37 +17.67

03.02 MACLEAN HS (,,,) 7 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 38 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Final

1 04.13 SOUTH GRAFTON HS (Ashleigh Peppernell) 6  4:10.09   0.00  +0.00
2 04.12 CARINGBAH HS (Ellie Bawden) 7  4:12.27   2.18  +2.18
3 04.04 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 1 (Sarah Tucker) 5  4:18.46   6.19  +8.37
4 04.03 MACLEAN HS 3 (Elyse Depiante) 3  4:18.89   0.43  +8.80
5 04.01 MACLEAN HS 1 (Kate Hogan) 8  4:27.39   8.50 +17.30
6 04.09 ELDERSLIE HS (Bianca Volkiene) 4  4:27.76   0.37 +17.67
7 04.02 MACLEAN HS 2 (Renae Wilson) 9  4:33.19   5.43 +23.10
8 04.07 SHOALHAVEN HS 1 (Sally McKinnon) 2  4:39.91   6.72 +29.82

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 39 CHAMPIONSHIP WOMENS DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 05.04 MACLEAN HS 3 (Fisher,Smidt) 6  8:09.00   0.00  +0.00
2 05.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS (Bowling,Smidt) 4  8:16.34   7.34  +7.34
3 05.09 GRAFTON HS (Ward,Tunsted) 8  8:17.93   1.59  +8.93
4 05.10 TAREE HS (Crisp,Ireland) 7  8:24.89   6.96 +15.89
5 05.11 WOOLOOWARE HS (Trompp,Woodcroft) 5  8:33.32   8.43 +24.32
6 05.13 SOUTH GRAFTON HS (Newman,Sims) 3  8:49.90  16.58 +40.90
7 05.03 MACLEAN HS 2 (Tubini,Williams) 9  8:55.58   5.68 +46.58
8 05.14 SOUTH GRAFTON HS (Colgrave,White) 2  8:59.17   3.59 +50.17

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 40 MENS UNDER 15 SINGLE SCULL Final

1 06.06 GRAFTON HS (Lewis Hemphill) 5  4:10.80   0.00  +0.00
2 06.07 GRAFTON HS (Benton Ford) 4  4:24.75  13.95 +13.95
3 06.04 SYDNEY BOYS HS 1 (Anton Komarov) 6  4:32.48   7.73 +21.68
4 06.03 MACLEAN HS (Brendon Fisher) 8  4:39.02   6.54 +28.22
5 06.10 TAREE HS (Ryan Joplin) 7  4:42.80   3.78 +32.00
6 06.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 1 (Nick Rudder) 2  4:42.85   0.05 +32.05
7 06.05 SYDNEY BOYS HS 2 (Joel Livingston) 3  4:49.03   6.18 +38.23

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 41 CHAMPIONSHIP MENS PAIR Final

1 07.05 TAREE HS (Hall,Minett) 3  7:57.35   0.00  +0.00
2 07.04 SYDNEY BOYS HS 2 (Girdler,Gerofi) 7  8:00.52   3.17  +3.17
3 07.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 1 (Saye,James) 4  8:12.23  11.71 +14.88
4 07.03 SYDNEY BOYS HS 1 (Stretton,Watzlaff) 5  8:54.43  42.20 +57.08
5 07.02 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 2 (Bligh,Clements) 6  9:31.25  36.82 +93.90



Issued :  7/4/04  1:39 PM

NSWCHSSA 2004 CHAMPIONSHIPS Tuesday, 30 March 2004

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 42 WOMENS UNDER 17 QUAD SCULL Final

1 08.02 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 2 (Nay,Perl,Brown,Brown) 5  3:44.34   0.00  +0.00
2 08.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 1 (Vanderham,Peppernell,Zaffino,Bowling) 1  3:48.13   3.79  +3.79
3 08.03 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 3 (Laforest,Hay,O'Brien,Black) 3  3:54.91   6.78 +10.57
4 08.05 SYDNEY GIRLS HS 1 (Crawshaw,Collings-Begg,Salomon,Cole,c:Martin) 4  3:59.39   4.48 +15.05
5 08.09 TAREE HS (Minett,Saville,Stuttard,Aldous) 7  4:06.65   7.26 +22.31
6 08.08 GRAFTON HS (Brady,Stockton,Kean,Brady) 6  4:10.58   3.93 +26.24
7 08.07 SHOALHAVEN HS (Mckinnon,Roth,Cato,McKinnon,c:Smith) 2  4:20.63  10.05 +36.29
8 08.06 SYDNEY GIRLS HS 2 (Kay,Ma,Ho,Bollard,c:Duncan) 9  4:21.53   0.90 +37.19
9 08.04 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 4 (Keogh,Hawken,Austin,Cookson) 8  4:22.84   1.31 +38.50

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 43 WOMENS UNDER 15 DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 09.03 MACLEAN HS (Farrell,See) 7  4:15.90   0.00  +0.00
2 09.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 1 (Colgrave,Nay) 6  4:16.27   0.37  +0.37
3 09.02 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 2 (Brotherson,Austin) 4  4:27.22  10.95 +11.32
4 09.04 TAREE HS (Stuttard,Silcock) 5  4:33.08   5.86 +17.18
5 09.05 TAREE HS (Deer,Meaton) 3  4:40.07   6.99 +24.17

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 44 CHAMPIONSHIP MENS SINGLE SCULL Final

1 10.08 ELDERSLIE HS (James Harding) 6  7:36.30   0.00  +0.00
2 10.13 SYDNEY BOYS HS 3 (Joshua Scharfegger) 7  7:36.81   0.51  +0.51
3 10.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS (Daniel Lang) 4  7:46.99  10.18 +10.69
4 10.11 SYDNEY BOYS HS 1 (Mischa Steen) 3  7:58.86  11.87 +22.56
5 10.07 MACLEAN HS 3 (Samuel Jagoe) 5  7:58.88   0.02 +22.58
6 10.03 WOLLUMBIN HS (Arden Lakaev) 9  8:15.10  16.22 +38.80
7 10.12 SYDNEY BOYS HS 2 (Ben Mitchell) 8  8:17.11   2.01 +40.81
8 10.15 TAREE HS (Geoff Minett) 2  8:47.82  30.71 +71.52

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 45 MENS UNDER 16 DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 11.06 TAREE HS (Dennes,Nicholson) 7  3:45.00   0.00  +0.00
2 11.03 MACLEAN HS (Farrell,McCann) 5  3:46.58   1.58  +1.58
3 11.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 1 (Palmer,Perl) 8  3:52.07   5.49  +7.07
4 11.07 SYDNEY BOYS HS (Reis,Kim) 2  4:19.85  27.78 +34.85
5 11.02 SOUTH GRAFTON HS (Andrews,Watkins) 4  4:23.02   3.17 +38.02

11.04 MACLEAN HS 2 3 SCRATCHED
11.05 SYDNEY BOYS HS (Wang,McKay) 6 DNS

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 46 CHAMPIONSHIP WOMENS COXED FOUR Final

1 12.04 TAREE HS (Crisp,Ireland,Pullen,Stewart) 7  8:11.15   0.00  +0.00
2 12.02 SYDNEY GIRLS HS (Edgecombe-Mueck,Chow,Poletta,Cowell,c:Poon) 5  8:19.77   8.62  +8.62
3 12.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS (Colgrave,White,Martin,Brown,c:Nay) 4  9:23.87  64.10 +72.72
4 12.03 SHOALHAVEN HS (Cato,Cameron,Zsigmond,Stokes,c:Smith) 6  9:43.01  19.14 +91.86

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 47 MENS UNDER 15 QUAD SCULL Final

1 13.03 GRAFTON HS (Baxter,Nelson,Ford,Hemphill) 5  3:43.42   0.00  +0.00
2 13.01 SYDNEY BOYS HS 1 (O'Keefe,Komarov,Ng,Vien) 4  3:58.86  15.44 +15.44
3 13.02 SYDNEY BOYS HS 2 (Chiu,Wang,Pfull,Livingston,c:Burger) 6  4:07.89   9.03 +24.47
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NSWCHSSA 2004 CHAMPIONSHIPS Tuesday, 30 March 2004

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 48 MENS UNDER 17 DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 14.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 1 (Cameron,Cavanagh) 7  3:38.35   0.00  +0.00
2 14.04 SYDNEY BOYS HS 1 (Szabo,Grimm) 6  3:39.76   1.41  +1.41
3 14.02 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 2 (Dewberry,Bowling) 2  3:44.97   5.21  +6.62
4 14.08 WESTFIELDS SPORTS HS (Whitfield,Pradeaux) 9  4:00.62  15.65 +22.27
5 14.03 MACLEAN HS (Baker,Ryan) 4  4:03.15   2.53 +24.80
6 14.06 GRAFTON HS (Christiansen,Hemphill) 5  4:09.85   6.70 +31.50
7 14.07 GRAFTON HS (Gentles,Skennar) 3  4:13.32   3.47 +34.97
8 14.05 SYDNEY BOYS HS 2 (Doran,Kwok) 8  5:00.57  47.25 +82.22

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 49 WOMENS UNDER 17 SINGLE SCULL Final

1 15.07 CAMBRIDGE PARK HS (Natalie Matthews) 5  4:09.04   0.00  +0.00
2 15.22 PORT HACKING HS (Kate Darke) 6  4:11.65   2.61  +2.61
3 15.21 WOOLOOWARE HS (Jackie Peile) 7  4:17.97   6.32  +8.93
4 15.03 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 3 (Candice Brown) 8  4:20.38   2.41 +11.34
5 15.16 MAITLAND GROSSMANN H (Tiffany Kiem) 9  4:24.50   4.12 +15.46
6 15.13 SHOALHAVEN HS 1 (Elle Gibson) 4  4:25.68   1.18 +16.64
7 15.05 KOTARA HS (Anna Reynolds) 3  4:26.63   0.95 +17.59
8 15.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 1 (Rebecca Zaffino) 2  4:32.53   5.90 +23.49

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 50 CHAMPIONSHIP MENS QUAD SCULL Final

1 16.04 SYDNEY BOYS HS 2 (Steen,Polis,Tredgen,Bennett) 7  6:51.96   0.00  +0.00
2 16.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS (Saye,James,Lang,Eather) 4  6:53.88   1.92  +1.92
3 16.05 SYDNEY BOYS HS 3 (Girdler,Glass,Gerofi,Jacques) 2  7:07.64  13.76 +15.68
4 16.07 GRAFTON HS (Falkner,Vickery,Carpenter,Counsel) 6  7:08.63   0.99 +16.67
5 16.02 MACLEAN HS (Woodhouse,Gannon,Jagoe,Pryor) 3  7:15.54   6.91 +23.58
6 16.06 SYDNEY BOYS HS 4 (Phung,Brown,Stamati,Dom,c:Chan) 8  7:32.19  16.65 +40.23
7 16.03 SYDNEY BOYS HS 1 (James,Ovadia,Dobrinsky,Clayton,c:Hurrell) 5  7:35.20   3.01 +43.24

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 51 WOMENS UNDER 16 DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 17.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 1 (Tucker,Peppernell) 2  4:02.84   0.00  +0.00
2 17.03 MACLEAN HS 2 (Eke,Depiante) 5  4:09.59   6.75  +6.75
3 17.02 MACLEAN HS 1 (Hogan,Wilson) 3  4:16.20   6.61 +13.36
4 17.06 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 2 (Nowland,Clark) 4  4:20.44   4.24 +17.60
5 17.08 SHOALHAVEN HS (Stokes,McKinnon) 6  4:24.61   4.17 +21.77
6 17.04 SYDNEY GIRLS HS 1 (Salomon,Cole) 7  4:30.69   6.08 +27.85
7 17.10 RIVERSIDE GIRLS HS (Andrews,Brown) 9  4:39.72   9.03 +36.88
8 17.09 GRAFTON HS (Brady,Brady) 8  4:40.66   0.94 +37.82

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 52 CHAMPIONSHIP WOMENS EIGHT Final

1
18.02 SYDNEY GIRLS HS
(Wells,Lynch,Saffron,Statham,Noyes,Bartos,Kajan,Eaggar-Millar,c:Bowes) 5  7:26.83   0.00  +0.00

2
18.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS
(Laforest,Hay,Black,O'Brien,Colgrave,Perl,Martin,White,c:Nay) 6  8:22.45  55.62 +55.62

3
18.03 SHOALHAVEN HS
(Cato,Roth,McKinnon,Gibson,Leslie,Cameron,Zsigmond,Stokes,c:Smith) 4  8:47.34  24.89 +80.51
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NSWCHSSA 2004 CHAMPIONSHIPS Tuesday, 30 March 2004

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 53 WOMENS UNDER 15 SINGLE SCULL Final

1 19.06 MACLEAN HS 2 (Rachael See) 5  4:34.02   0.00  +0.00
2 19.09 TAREE HS (Jennifer Silcock) 6  4:39.01   4.99  +4.99
3 19.05 MACLEAN HS 1 (Nichole Farrell) 4  4:45.48   6.47 +11.46
4 19.02 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 2 (Stef Colgrave) 7  4:50.31   4.83 +16.29
5 19.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 1 (Brooke Nay) 2  4:56.16   5.85 +22.14
6 19.12 TAREE HS (Georgi Meaton) 8  5:36.23  40.07 +62.21

19.04 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 4 (Krystal Austin) 3 DNS

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 54 MENS UNDER 17 QUAD SCULL Final

1 20.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS (Dewberry,Bowling,Cameron,Cavanagh) 6  3:25.88   0.00  +0.00
2 20.06 GRAFTON HS (Skennar,Gentles,Christiansen,Hemphill) 3  3:28.72   2.84  +2.84
3 20.03 SYDNEY BOYS HS 2 (Kaldor,Klegg,Wrench,Watzlaff) 8  3:29.51   0.79  +3.63
4 20.05 SYDNEY BOYS HS 3 (Gribble,Chan,Burrell,Farrow-Palmer,c:Abeysuriya) 4  3:40.41  10.90 +14.53
5 20.07 MACLEAN HS (McCann,Ryan,Farrell,Baker) 2  3:43.62   3.21 +17.74
6 20.04 SYDNEY BOYS HS 3 (Lee,Chow,Levy,Yang,c:Tuaffe) 5  3:47.70   4.08 +21.82
7 20.02 SYDNEY BOYS HS 1 (Kim,Reis,Liu,Tran,c:Archer) 7  4:03.76  16.06 +37.88

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 55 CHAMPIONSHIP MENS DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 21.07 SYDNEY BOYS HS 1 (Bennett,Scharfegger) 5  7:17.31   0.00  +0.00
2 21.03 MACLEAN HS 1 (Jagoe,Gannon) 7  7:19.58   2.27  +2.27
3 21.09 SYDNEY BOYS HS 3 (Mitchell,Delaruelle) 6  7:27.21   7.63  +9.90
4 21.12 TAREE HS (Hall,Minett) 8  7:48.46  21.25 +31.15
5 21.11 NORTH SYDNEY BOYS HS (Henson,Cooper) 4  8:15.73  27.27 +58.42

21.04 MACLEAN HS 2 (Woodhouse,Pryer) 2
21.10 GRAFTON HS (Carpenter,Counsel) 3 DNS

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 56 CHAMPIONSHIP WOMENS SINGLE SCULL Final

1 22.08 MACLEAN HS 6 (Martina Smidt) 4  8:32.32   0.00  +0.00
2 22.09 ST MARYS SEN HS (Shona George) 7  8:51.76  19.44 +19.44
3 22.02 HUNTER PERF ARTS HS (Laura Dunn) 3  9:02.99  11.23 +30.67
4 22.15 TAREE HS (Courtney Stewart) 5  9:07.51   4.52 +35.19
5 22.17 ASQUITH GIRLS HS (Jessica Mackney) 9  9:11.64   4.13 +39.32
6 22.06 MACLEAN HS 4 (Katrina Fisher) 6  9:14.36   2.72 +42.04
7 22.20 WOOLOOWARE HS (Sarah Woodcroft) 8  9:14.68   0.32 +42.36
8 22.07 MACLEAN HS 5 (Karen Hafner) 2  9:34.66  19.98 +62.34

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 57 MENS UNDER 15 DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 23.04 GRAFTON HS (Ford,Hemphill) 5  3:56.00   0.00  +0.00
2 23.03 SYDNEY BOYS HS 2 (Komarov,Vien) 6  4:06.14  10.14 +10.14
3 23.06 TAREE HS (Joplin,Saville) 4  4:21.34  15.20 +25.34
4 23.05 GRAFTON HS (Baxter,Nelson) 8  4:48.53  27.19 +52.53
5 23.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS (Baxter,Rudder) 3  5:21.58  33.05 +85.58
6 23.02 SYDNEY BOYS HS 1 (O'Keefe,Ng) 7  6:01.81  40.23 +125.8

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 58 WOMENS UNDER 16 QUAD SCULL Final

1 24.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 1 (Tucker,Nowland,Clark,Saye) 4  3:58.20   0.00  +0.00
2 24.02 MACLEAN HS (See,Eke,Hogan,Wilson) 6  4:10.52  12.32 +12.32
3 24.03 SYDNEY GIRLS HS 1 (Ong,Murray,Jackson,Longhurst,c:Inwald) 7  4:40.78  30.26 +42.58
4 24.05 SYDNEY GIRLS HS 3 (Rigg,Tiku,Rollings,Tu,c:Solomons) 3  4:42.31   1.53 +44.11
5 24.04 SYDNEY GIRLS HS 2 (Taylor,Gartrell,Farrelly-Barnet,Young,c:Smith) 5  5:05.67  23.36 +67.47
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NSWCHSSA 2004 CHAMPIONSHIPS Tuesday, 30 March 2004

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 59 MENS UNDER 17 SINGLE SCULL Final

1 25.08 SYDNEY BOYS HS 3 (Dominic Gorman) 5  3:51.94   0.00  +0.00
2 25.05 PENRITH HS (Lloyd Niccol) 7  3:55.16   3.22  +3.22
3 25.06 SYDNEY BOYS HS 1 (Karl Kruszelnicki) 8  4:01.13   5.97  +9.19
4 25.09 GRAFTON HS (Marty Hemphill) 4  4:04.64   3.51 +12.70
5 25.04 CAMBRIDGE PARK HS (Aaron Matthews) 6  4:05.39   0.75 +13.45
6 25.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS (Mathew Cameron) 9  4:08.07   2.68 +16.13
7 25.11 WESTFIELDS SPORTS HS (Joel Pradeaux) 3  4:11.44   3.37 +19.50
8 25.07 SYDNEY BOYS HS 2 (Bryan Wrench) 2  4:18.17   6.73 +26.23

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 60 CHAMPIONSHIP WOMENS PAIR Final

1 26.02 SYDNEY GIRLS HS (Kajan,Eaggar-Millar) 6  8:49.74   0.00  +0.00
2 26.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS (Smidt,Bowling) 5  8:55.55   5.81  +5.81
3 26.03 GRAFTON HS (Ricketts,Claydon) 4      NTT         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 61 WOMENS UNDER 15 QUAD SCULL Final

1 27.02 TAREE HS (Stuttard,Deer,Silcock,Meaton) 5  4:06.06   0.00  +0.00
2 27.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 2 (Brotherson,Austin,Colgrave,Nay) 6  4:11.62   5.56  +5.56

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 62 WOMENS UNDER 17 DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 28.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 1 (Zaffino,Bowling) 5  4:05.88   0.00  +0.00
2 28.03 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 3 (Brown,Nay) 4  4:11.05   5.17  +5.17
3 28.02 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 2 (Perl,Brown) 6  4:16.18   5.13 +10.30
4 28.14 TAREE HS (Aldous,Minett) 2  4:21.61   5.43 +15.73
5 28.09 SHOALHAVEN HS 2 (Gibson,McKinnon) 3  4:24.24   2.63 +18.36
6 28.06 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 6 (Austin,Cookson) 8  4:32.08   7.84 +26.20
7 28.05 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 5 (Black,Laforest) 9  4:36.26   4.18 +30.38
8 28.07 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 7 (Hawken,Vanderham) 7  4:39.81   3.55 +33.93

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 63 CHAMPIONSHIP MENS FOUR Final

1 29.02 SYDNEY BOYS HS 1 (James,Doran,Kruszelnicki,Mitsuji,c:Mittleheuser) 5  7:21.54   0.00  +0.00
2 29.03 SYDNEY BOYS HS 2 (Stretton,Phung,Brown,Watzlaff,c:Grech) 6  7:36.19  14.65 +14.65
3 29.05 GRAFTON HS (Falkner,Vickery,Counsel,Carpeter,c:Tba) 7  7:45.87   9.68 +24.33
4 29.04 SYDNEY BOYS HS 3 (Kwok,Seow,Zhang,Kwok,c:Chan) 3  7:48.71   2.84 +27.17

29.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS (Clements,Bligh,Hewitt,Ingram,c:Tucker) 4 DNS

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 64 CHAMPIONSHIP WOMENS QUAD SCULL Final

1 30.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS (Newman,Sims,Smidt,Bowling) 3  7:44.80   0.00  +0.00
2 30.06 TAREE HS (Pullen,Crisp,Ireland,Stewart) 8  7:48.74   3.94  +3.94
3 30.03 MACLEAN HS 2 (Depiante,Hafner,Fischer,Smidt) 7  7:55.48   6.74 +10.68
4 30.04 SYDNEY GIRLS HS 1 (Noyes,Bartos,Eaggar-Millar,Kajan,c:Bowes) 6  8:16.08  20.60 +31.28
5 30.05 SYDNEY GIRLS HS 2 (Wells,Lynch,Saffron,Statham,c:Poon) 4  8:32.88  16.80 +48.08
6 30.02 MACLEAN HS 1 (Nelmes,Bolton,Williams,Tubini) 5  8:34.41   1.53 +49.61

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 65 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Final

1 31.06 WOLLUMBIN HS (Khaney Lakaev) 5  3:52.19   0.00  +0.00
2 31.04 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 4 (Bill Bowling) 8  4:01.18   8.99  +8.99
3 31.17 CONSERVATORIUM HS (Brent Currie) 7  4:04.11   2.93 +11.92
4 31.10 SYDNEY BOYS HS 1 (Sandy Cunningham) 9  4:07.27   3.16 +15.08
5 31.01 SOUTH GRAFTON HS 1 (Jared Perl) 4  4:10.90   3.63 +18.71
6 31.08 MACLEAN HS 2 (Simon Farrell) 6  4:11.12   0.22 +18.93
7 31.12 GRAFTON HS (Justin Christiansen) 2  4:15.33   4.21 +23.14
8 31.09 MACLEAN HS 3 (Mike McCann) 3  4:21.95   6.62 +29.76
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 66 MIXED FRIENDSHIP QUAD Division 1

32.02 SOUTH GRAFTON HS (Mitsuji,Minett,McKinnon,Bowling) 2         
32.06 SYDNEY BOYS HS (Cameron,James,Bolton,Brown) 3         
32.08 MACLEAN HS (Soto,Falkner,Kay,Smidt) 4         
32.04 SYDNEY GIRLS HS (Vickery,Saye,Tubini,Bollard,c:Martin) 5         
32.13 SYDNEY BOYS HS (Woodhouse,Stamati,Navusolo-Bisasa,Sims) 6         
32.09 MACLEAN HS (Bowd,Schwalgerasch,Zaffino,Williams,c:Nelmes) 7         
32.12 SOUTH GRAFTON HS (Niccol,Golding,Collings-Begg,Bowling,c:Colgrave) 8         
32.05 SYDNEY GIRLS HS (Molony,James,Saville,Gresham,c:Duncan) 9         

Race 67 MIXED FRIENDSHIP QUAD Division 2

CANCELLED


